
TITLE SPONSOR $5,000TITLE SPONSOR $5,000
Sponsor logo wi l l  be featured in al l  event communicat ions and promotions
( including website)  
Sponsor wi l l  be provided the opportunity to speak during the Run program 
Sponsor logo wi l l  be featured in pr ime posit ion on RUN ELC shirts  
Sponsor logo wi l l  be featured in social  media and market ing materia ls  
Sponsor provided with the opportunity to distr ibute materia ls  or promotional  i tems 
Race registrat ion for 25 

TO THE FUTU  ERU
SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

(850) 552-7325 elcbigbend.orgoutreach@elcbigbend.org

TRACKTRACK

PLATINUM SPONSOR $2,500PLATINUM SPONSOR $2,500
Sponsor wi l l  be featured in event communicat ions and promotions  
Sponsor wi l l  receive verbal  recognit ion during the Run program 
Sponsor name or logo wi l l  be featured on RUN ELC shirts  
Sponsor wi l l  be featured in social  media and market ing materia ls  
Sponsor provided with the opportunity to distr ibute materia ls  or promotional  i tems 
Race registrat ion for 15 

GOLD SPONSOR $1,000GOLD SPONSOR $1,000
Sponsor wi l l  receive verbal  recognit ion during the Run program 
Sponsor name wi l l  be featured on RUN ELC shirts  
Sponsor wi l l  be featured in some social  media and market ing materia ls  
Race registrat ion for 10 

SILVER SPONSOR $500SILVER SPONSOR $500
Sponsor wi l l  receive verbal  recognit ion during the Run program 
Sponsor wi l l  be featured in some event communicat ions and promotions  
Sponsor name wi l l  be featured on RUN ELC shirts  
Race registrat ion for 5 

BRONZE SPONSOR $250BRONZE SPONSOR $250
Sponsor name wi l l  be featured on RUN ELC shirts  
Race registrat ion for 3 

mailto:mworley@elcbigbend.org
mailto:mworley@elcbigbend.org

